1
®
OPA541
OPA541
DESCRIPTION
The OPA541 is a power operational amplifier capable
of operation from power supplies up to ±40V and
delivering continuous output currents up to 5A. Inter-

4
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE CONTINUOUS
PRODUCT PACKAGE RANGE CURRENT
OPA541AP Power Plastic –25°C to +85°C 5A at 25°C
OPA541AM TO-3 –25°C to +85°C 5A at 25°C
OPA541BM TO-3 –25°C to +85°C 5A at 25°C
OPA541SM TO-3 –55°C to +125°C 5A at 25°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage, +VS to –VS ............................................................... 80V
Output Current ............................................................................. see SOA
Power Dissipation, Internal(1) ........................................................... 125W